New Gala Menu Breakfast menu served 9:30am — 11am
Full menu served 11am - 3pm

Early evening menu served 3pm — 5:30pm

Breakfasts Price

Toast, butter and jam £3.00
Bacon Sandwich £3.00
Sausage Sandwich £3.00
Poached egg on toast/muffin £3.50
Avocado on toast* £4.00
*with bacon £4.50
*with poached egg £4.50
*with feta £4.50
Eggs Benedict £4.50
Assorted pastries £2.00
Granola & Yoghurt £2.75
Pancakes*

*with bacon and maple syrup £4.50
*with vanilla ice cream £4.50
*with Nutella £4.00
Lunch

Jacket Potato served with salad *

*with butter £3.50
*with baked beans (VG) £4.00
*with cheese £4.00
*with tuna £4.00

*for extra toppings add 50p



Paninis with rocket salad, coleslaw and crisps

Cheese & Ham £5.50
Tuna Melt £5.50
Chicken, bacon and cheese £5.50
Vegan Cheese & tomato (VG) £5.50

Toasted sandwiches with rocket salad, coleslaw and crisps (GF available)

Cheese & Onion £4.50
Cheese & Ham £4.50
Corned beef & Onion £4.50
Vegan cheese & onion (VG) £4.50

Sandwiches on artisan bread with rocket salad, coleslaw and crisps (GF available)

Ham and Pease Pudding £4.50
Tuna Mayonnaise £4.50
Cheese & Branston Pickle £4.50
Vegan cheese, tomato and olives (VG) £4.50
Soup & Sandwich -soup of the day with sandwich of your choice £4.95
Soup of the day (with crusty bread and butter) £3.75
Salad Bowls

Beetroot & Feta £4.95
Halloumi & Pine Nuts £4.95

Chicken Caesar (vegan option available) £5.50



Pasta Bowls — served with garlic bread
Pasta Bolognese
Mac & Cheese

Pasta & Roasted Veg (VG)

Children’s Menu

Beans on Toast (VG)

Pasta in tomato sauce (VG)

Pasta Bolognese

Half Jacket & filling

Kids lunch bag — sandwich, crisps, yoghurt, raisins, juice

Kids ice cream (strawberry, vanilla, chocolate)

Snacks

Scone — cheese or fruit with butter
Scone with jam & cream

Tray Bake

Cake Slice

Teacake with jam & butter

Ice cream sundae*

*chocolate brownie sundae

Strawberries & Cream sundae

Smoothies
Strawberry & Banana Smoothie

Raspberry & Apple Smoothie

£5.75

£4.95

£4.95

£2.75

£2.95

£3.25

£2.50

£3.75

£2.50

£1.50

£2.50

£1.75

£2.95

£2.50

£3.95

£3.95

£2.95

£2.95



Early evening / afternoon menu 3pm - 5:30pm

Bacon or sausage sandwich £3.00
Avocado on toast* £4.00
*with bacon £4.50
Pancakes*

*with bacon and maple syrup £4.50
*with vanilla ice cream £4.50
*with Nutella £4.00

Paninis with rocket salad, coleslaw and crisps

Cheese & Ham £5.50
Tuna Melt £5.50
Chicken, bacon and cheese £5.50
Vegan Cheese & tomato (VG) £5.50

Toasted sandwiches with rocket salad, coleslaw and crisps (GF available)

Cheese & Onion £4.50
Cheese & Ham £4.50
Corned beef & Onion £4.50
Vegan cheese & onion (VG) £4.50
Snacks

Scone — cheese or fruit with butter £1.50
Scone with jam & cream £2.50
Tray Bake £1.75
Cake Slice £2.95

Teacake with jam & butter £2.50



Ice cream sundae*
*chocolate brownie sundae

Strawberries & Cream sundae

Smoothies
Strawberry & Banana Smoothie

Raspberry & Apple Smoothie

£3.95

£3.95

£2.95

£2.95





