New Gala Menu

Breakfast menu served 9:30am – 11am

Full menu served 11am – 3pm

Early evening menu served 3pm – 5:30pm

Breakfasts	Price
Toast, butter and jam	£3.00
Bacon Sandwich	£3.00
Sausage Sandwich	£3.00
Poached egg on toast/muffin	£3.50
Avocado on toast*	£4.00
*with bacon	£4.50
*with poached egg	£4.50
*with feta	£4.50
Eggs Benedict	£4.50
Assorted pastries	£2.00
Granola & Yoghurt	£2.75
Pancakes*	
*with bacon and maple syrup	£4.50
*with vanilla ice cream	£4.50
*with Nutella	£4.00

Lunch

Jacket Potato served with salad *	
*with butter	£3.50
*with baked beans (VG)	£4.00
*with cheese	£4.00
*with tuna	£4.00
*for extra toppings add 50p	

Paninis with rocket salad, coleslaw and crisps

Cheese & Ham	£5.50
Tuna Melt	£5.50
Chicken, bacon and cheese	£5.50
Vegan Cheese & tomato (VG)	£5.50

Toasted sandwiches with rocket salad, coleslaw and crisps (GF available)

Cheese & Onion	£4.50
Cheese & Ham	£4.50
Corned beef & Onion	£4.50
Vegan cheese & onion (VG)	£4.50

Sandwiches on artisan bread with rocket salad, coleslaw and crisps (GF available)

Ham and Pease Pudding	£4.50
Tuna Mayonnaise	£4.50
Cheese & Branston Pickle	£4.50
Vegan cheese, tomato and olives (VG)	£4.50

Soup & Sandwich -soup of the day with sandwich of your choice	£4.95
Soup of the day (with crusty bread and butter)	£3.75

Salad Bowls

Beetroot & Feta		£4.95
Halloumi & Pine Nuts		£4.95
Chicken Caesar	(vegan option available)	£5.50

Pasta Bowls – served with garlic bread

Pasta Bolognese	£5.75
Mac & Cheese	£4.95
Pasta & Roasted Veg (VG)	£4.95

Children's Menu

Beans on Toast (VG)	£2.75
Pasta in tomato sauce (VG)	£2.95
Pasta Bolognese	£3.25
Half Jacket & filling	£2.50
Kids lunch bag – sandwich, crisps, yoghurt, raisins, juice	£3.75
Kids ice cream (strawberry, vanilla, chocolate)	£2.50

Snacks

Scone – cheese or fruit with butter	£1.50
Scone with jam & cream	£2.50
Tray Bake	£1.75
Cake Slice	£2.95
Teacake with jam & butter	£2.50
Ice cream sundae*	
*chocolate brownie sundae	£3.95
Strawberries & Cream sundae	£3.95

Smoothies

Strawberry & Banana Smoothie	£2.95
Raspberry & Apple Smoothie	£2.95

Early evening / afternoon menu 3pm – 5:30pm

Bacon or sausage sandwich	£3.00
Avocado on toast*	£4.00
*with bacon	£4.50
Pancakes*	
*with bacon and maple syrup	£4.50
*with vanilla ice cream	£4.50
*with Nutella	£4.00

Paninis with rocket salad, coleslaw and crisps

Cheese & Ham	£5.50
Tuna Melt	£5.50
Chicken, bacon and cheese	£5.50
Vegan Cheese & tomato (VG)	£5.50

Toasted sandwiches with rocket salad, coleslaw and crisps (GF available)

Cheese & Onion	£4.50
Cheese & Ham	£4.50
Corned beef & Onion	£4.50
Vegan cheese & onion (VG)	£4.50

Snacks

Scone – cheese or fruit with butter	£1.50
Scone with jam & cream	£2.50
Tray Bake	£1.75
Cake Slice	£2.95
Teacake with jam & butter	£2.50

Ice cream sundae*	
*chocolate brownie sundae	£3.95
Strawberries & Cream sundae	£3.95
Smoothies	
Strawberry & Banana Smoothie	£2.95
Raspberry & Apple Smoothie	£2.95